

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE ( C.D.C.)

I.D.: 43293246

---

Data publicarii	26.02.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.196,98 RON - 1.196,98 RON

---

Descriere: SANOBI BATERIE GAT LEBADA\_2\*126.0504 LEI/BC = 252.10 LEI RAMA DECORATIVA\_3\*2.9412 LEI/BC = 8.82 LEI ROBINET SFERA FL.FI -FE 1/2\_2\*14.2857 LEI/BC= 28.57 LEI RACORD FL.1/2 1/2 40 CM\_1\*8.4034 LEI/BC = 8.40 LEI RACORD FL.1/2 1/2 80 CM\_2\*10.9244 LEI/BC = 21.85 LEI NIPLU 1/2 BZ\_4\*2.9412 LEI/BC = 11.76 LEI TEU BZ 1/2\_1\*7.5630 LEI/BC = 7.56 LEI REDUCTIE 3/4 FEX1/2 FI BZ\_1\*3.7815 LEI/BC = 3.78 LEI MASCA BUCATARIE\_1\*113.4454 LEI/BC = 113.45 LEI CHIUVETA PT.ASCA CUVA ST.\_1\*201.6807 LEI/BC = 201.68 LEI BOILER EL.10L\_1\*289.9160 LEI/BC = 289.92 LEI SPUMA MONTAJ 300L\_1\*11.7647 LEI/BC= 11.76 LEI MANUSA TIP PALMAR 11\_2\*11.7647 LEI/BC = 23.53 LEI DIBLU 12X160+SURUB\_2\*2.5210 LEI/BC = 5.04 LEI DISC DIAM.230X2.3X22.33 M\_1\*79.8319 LEI/BC = 79.83 LEI BURGHIU BETON SDS 12X210\_1\*19.3277 LEI/BC = 19.33 LEI COT 63 EGAL\_2\*28.5714 LEI/BC = 57.14 LEI DIBLU 12X180+ HOLSURUB\_12\*2.6891 LEI/BC = 32.27 LEI BURGHIU BETON SDS PLUS 12X260\_1\*20.1681 LEI/BC = 20.17 LEI

---